Camlock coupling C

Part no

50222008
50222012
50222016
50222020
50222024
50222032
50222040
50222048
50222064
50222080
50222096

Product group

Material

Fitting type, industrial
Saflok

Safety clamp assembly
Camlock type

Camlock size (inch)
1/2"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

on
21/2"

3

4

5

6"

500

Stainless steel

Camlock
No

No

C

Weight (kg)
0.13
0.19
0.31
0.46
0.51
0.73
0.92
1.37
191
2.83
4.68
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